Interfaith Fundraising Partners Price List

Crushed Garlic Olive Oil
Crushed Lemon Olive Oil
Crushed Chili Olive Oil
Crushed Thyme Olive Oil
Crushed Basil Olive Oil
Jenin Olive Oil (formerly Jerusalem)
Nabali Olive Oil

Rumi Olive Oil

Freekeh

Maftoul

Za'atar

Olive Tapenade

Tomato Tapenade

All deliveries are from New Jersey; plan for 8 days. Minimum order 1 case.

See our full line of olive oils and fine foods at the Canaan Palestine website: www.canaanusa.com

Canaan Palestine

6/250 ml bottles
6/250 ml bottles
6/250 ml bottles
6/250 ml bottles
6/250 ml bottles
6/500 ml bottles
6/500 ml bottles
6/500 ml bottles
12/250 g packs
12/250 g packs
12/65 g packs
6/130 g jars

6/130 g jars

Discounted price/case

$62.39 delivered
$62.39 delivered
$62.39 delivered
$62.39 delivered
$62.39 delivered

$91.19 delivered

$120.00 delivered

$120.00 delivered

$47.90 delivered
$47.90 delivered
$47.90 delivered
$33.55 delivered

$33.55 delivered

Suggested
per/bottle

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$19.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00

7.00

Organizations interested in Interfaith Partnership- Contact Ann Hafften: outreach@canaanpalestine.com



http://www.canaanusa.com/
mailto:outreach@canaanpalestine.com

